
Great ways to save...

Your information

Payment

Muskoka Bible Centre
P.O. Box 10020
Huntsville, ON  P1H 2K1 Phone: 705-789-0123        Fax: 705-789-6668        Website: www.muskokabiblecentre.com

Complete this registration form and submit by mail, fax or scan and email to office@mbc.on.ca

• Share the room with your friends - all forms sent together.

• Group Discount:  For every 10 people registered together, save 
  $20 off each registration.  Email bev.offner@mbc.on.ca for details.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Name(s): Home Church:

         Cheque    or              Credit Card # __________________________________   Expiry Date (month/year) ______  /  ______

___  Lodge (2 double beds)

___  Lakeview Motel (1 double bed or queen bed)

___  Villa Gardenview (2 queen beds, wheelchair accessible)

___  Cottage (3 rooms, sleeps up to 5)

___  Manor/Villa Lakeview (2 queen beds)

___  Lakeview Motel Suite (queen bed plus separate room

                   with sofa bed)

$90

$86.25

$105

$108.75

$112.50

$120

x 4 nights     $__________

x 4 nights     $__________

x 4 nights     $__________

x 4 nights     $__________

x 4 nights     $__________

x 4 nights     $__________

All roommate registrations must be sent in together.
Couples can register together on one form.

(x2 for couple) $218.00     $__________

(check one)

Accommodation (check one)

Meal Plan

(x2 for couple) $75.00     $__________Program Fees

(Monday dinner to Friday breakfast plus daily snacks)

$__________
$__________

$__________

Payment Date
(For office use)Subtotal

Taxes (13% HST)

Total Cost Per Person/Couple

Address:

Phone # (day): Phone # (evening): Email:

Province:City: Postal Code:

List roommates 
first & last names:

1. _________________
2. _________________
3. _________________
4. _________________

If you have any special 
dietary restrictions or
requirements, please
contact our office
directly, at least one
week prior to this event.

September 17-21, 2018

1-705-789-0123www.muskokabiblecentre.com
Be sure to visit our website at:

Autumn Getaway
A Ministry of Muskoka Bible Centre

$120

$115

$140

$145

$150

$160

25%
discount


